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���������� P\HYHQWSODQQHU�FK

6:5$�5DQFK�5LGLQJ 3XQNWH 5HLWHU 3IHUG
�� 6DQGUD�5LQGOLVEDFKHU 0DVFRWWH
�� 3ULVND�b[OH 0LVV�6PLOLQJ�&KLF
�� 9DQHVVD�6KDOD ,P�&KRFROLFLRXV
�� -DTXHOLQH�.fQ]OHU .QLJKW�'RF
�� 3ULVND�%UXSSDFKHU +6�/HQDV�6XJDU�6WDU
�� ,ULQD�+HJJ $-�&DWDO\VW�6SDUN
�� 0HODQLH�6FKZDOOHU +$�6PDUW�/HR
�� 1DGMD�6WUXE 3UDGD�&DW�)LYH
�� 5DFKHO�6FKHQN /XFN�6LQHV�RQ�<RX
�� 'DQLHO�6SUHQJHU 6DWXUGD\V�1LWH�6WDUOHW
� $GULHQQH�'fUU 7LPRQ�,,,
� &ULVWLQD�'HJLRUJL :KLFK�:D\�,V�)LUVW
� 5HEHFFD�6LPRQ 6PRN\�,QGLDQ�6N\
� &KULVWLQH�%OHXOHU 2DNV�/LWWOH�1LNNL
� $OHVVDQGUD�6LGOHU /DXVEXE
� -HVVLFD�2FKVQHU :LOJD
� &RUQHOLD�)OfFN 6ZHHW�&DQ\RQ�7LPH
� 6DQGUD�5LQGOLVEDFKHU +%�/LWWOH�&KLHI�*HURQLPR
� &KLDUD�6LQLWR 5LQD�;�&+
� 'RPLQLTXH�0DUWLQ 1RUD
� 3ULVND�6S\FKHU ,
OO�EH�%DGJHU
� 5DPRQD�%XFKHU -.�*ROG\�3HS

6:5$�5DQFK�7UDLO 3XQNWH 5HLWHU 3IHUG
�� 'RPLQLTXH�0DUWLQ 1RUD
�� &KULVWLQH�%OHXOHU 2DNV�/LWWOH�1LNNL
�� -DTXHOLQH�.fQ]OHU .QLJKW�'RF
�� 6DQGUD�5LQGOLVEDFKHU 0DVFRWWH
�� 1DGLD�6FKcU %H�-DFV�%ODFN�3HDUO
�� &ULVWLQD�'HJLRUJL :KLFK�:D\�,V�)LUVW
�� 3ULVND�%UXSSDFKHU +6�/HQDV�6XJDU�6WDU
�� 3ULVND�6S\FKHU ,
OO�EH�%DGJHU
�� &RUQHOLD�)OfFN 6ZHHW�&DQ\RQ�7LPH
� ,ULQD�+HJJ $-�&DWDO\VW�6SDUN
� 5DPRQD�%DURQH 2QO\�0DKRJDQ\
� /DXUD�0HLHU 1LFN
� 6LE\OOD�6WRhHO 6DLOLQ�5RRVWHU
� 'dVLUdH�1LHWKDPPHU +ROO\ZRRGV*ROGHQ5RFN
� 5DPRQD�%XFKHU -.�*ROG\�3HS
� 3ULVND�b[OH 0LVV�6PLOLQJ�&KLF
� -HVVLFD�2FKVQHU :LOJD

/.��$



+LJKSRLQWOLVWH�������

6:,66�:(67(51�5,',1*�$662&,$7,21
7HOHIRQ���������������
LQIR#VZUD�FK
ZZZ�VZUD�FK

���������� P\HYHQWSODQQHU�FK

6:5$�6KRZPDQVKLS�DW�+DOWHU 3XQNWH 5HLWHU 3IHUG
�� 5DFKHO�6FKHQN /XFN�6LQHV�RQ�<RX
�� 5DPRQD�%DURQH 2QO\�0DKRJDQ\
� 0LFKHOOH�)UeWVFKHU +%�6XQVKLQH
V�0LON\ZD\
� -HVVLFD�2FKVQHU :LOJD
� .DULQ�$UUHQEUHFKW 6DLOZLQV�5RRVWHU
� 6WHIDQLH�5\W] &RORQHO�6XJDU�%RRP
� $GULHQQH�'fUU 7LPRQ�,,,
� 6LOYDQD�6FKOHJHO -1�/LJKWQLQJ�&DO\SVR

6:5$�7UDLO 3XQNWH 5HLWHU 3IHUG
�� 'RPLQLTXH�0DUWLQ 1RUD
�� &ULVWLQD�'HJLRUJL :KLFK�:D\�,V�)LUVW
�� 9DQHVVD�6KDOD ,P�&KRFROLFLRXV
�� -DTXHOLQH�.fQ]OHU .QLJKW�'RF
�� 5DPRQD�%DURQH 2QO\�0DKRJDQ\
�� ,ULQD�+HJJ $-�&DWDO\VW�6SDUN
�� 6DQGUD�5LQGOLVEDFKHU 0DVFRWWH
� &KULVWLQH�%OHXOHU 2DNV�/LWWOH�1LNNL
� 'dVLUdH�1LHWKDPPHU +ROO\ZRRGV*ROGHQ5RFN
� 'DQLHO�6SUHQJHU 6DWXUGD\V�1LWH�6WDUOHW
� 1DGLD�6FKcU %H�-DFV�%ODFN�3HDUO
� 5DFKHO�6FKHQN /XFN�6LQHV�RQ�<RX
� 3ULVND�%UXSSDFKHU +6�/HQDV�6XJDU�6WDU

6:5$�:HVWHUQ�+RUVHPDQVKLS 3XQNWH 5HLWHU 3IHUG
�� ,ULQD�+HJJ $-�&DWDO\VW�6SDUN
�� 9DQHVVD�6KDOD ,P�&KRFROLFLRXV
�� 6DQGUD�5LQGOLVEDFKHU 0DVFRWWH
�� 5DPRQD�%DURQH 2QO\�0DKRJDQ\
�� 0HODQLH�6FKZDOOHU +$�6PDUW�/HR
�� 3ULVND�b[OH 0LVV�6PLOLQJ�&KLF
� &ULVWLQD�'HJLRUJL :KLFK�:D\�,V�)LUVW
� 6DUDK�YRQ�%HUJHQ ,P�'XQ�6QDSSLQ�)RU�8
� &KULVWLQH�%OHXOHU 2DNV�/LWWOH�1LNNL
� 1DGLD�6FKcU %H�-DFV�%ODFN�3HDUO
� 3ULVND�6S\FKHU ,
OO�EH�%DGJHU
� /DXUD�0HLHU 1LFN
� 'dVLUdH�1LHWKDPPHU +ROO\ZRRGV*ROGHQ5RFN
� ,UHQH�%DUPHWWOHU -XVWLFH
� -HVVLFD�2FKVQHU :LOJD
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6:5$�:HVWHUQ�3OHDVXUH 3XQNWH 5HLWHU 3IHUG
�� 9DQHVVD�6KDOD ,P�&KRFROLFLRXV
�� &ULVWLQD�'HJLRUJL :KLFK�:D\�,V�)LUVW

,ULQD�+HJJ $-�&DWDO\VW�6SDUN
�� 5DPRQD�%DURQH 2QO\�0DKRJDQ\
� 0HODQLH�6FKZDOOHU +$�6PDUW�/HR
� 6DUDK�YRQ�%HUJHQ ,P�'XQ�6QDSSLQ�)RU�8
� 1DGLD�6FKcU %H�-DFV�%ODFN�3HDUO
� 7LPHD�.cJL +DEDQHUR�YRP�.DSSHQVDQG

6:5$�:HVWHUQ�5DQFK�5DLO 3XQNWH 5HLWHU 3IHUG
�� 0HODQLH�6FKZDOOHU +$�6PDUW�/HR
�� -DTXHOLQH�.fQ]OHU .QLJKW�'RF
� 6DQGUD�5LQGOLVEDFKHU 0DVFRWWH
� &KULVWLQH�%OHXOHU 2DNV�/LWWOH�1LNNL
� 6DUDK�YRQ�%HUJHQ ,P�'XQ�6QDSSLQ�)RU�8
� ,ULQD�+HJJ $-�&DWDO\VW�6SDUN
� &KLDUD�6LQLWR 5LQD�;�&+
� 'DQLHO�6SUHQJHU 6DWXUGD\V�1LWH�6WDUOHW
� ,UHQH�%DUPHWWOHU 2XWGXQLWV�&URPH�%R\
� (ULND�0DUWLJ :+,=�$�-$&
� &ULVWLQD�'HJLRUJL :KLFK�:D\�,V�)LUVW
� 1DGLD�6FKcU %H�-DFV�%ODFN�3HDUO

/.��%

6:5$�5DQFK�5LGLQJ 3XQNWH 5HLWHU 3IHUG
�� $OHVVLD�)DKUQL $�6PDUW�6PRNHU
�� 6HOLQD�6LQJHU 6KRWJXQQHUV�2OHQD
�� $\OLQ�*UHXWPDQQ (OPDU�&+
�� $QQD�5HLVV $�)UR]HQ�&HOHEULW\
�� 0XULHO�5RW]HU 0LVWHU�3LVWROHQD
�� (YHOLQH�$EHUHU 1LF�3HSS\�3LQH
� .D\D�$QGHUKDOGHQ &OHUPRQW
V�$OLFDQWH
� 6YHQMD�$QJVW 05�'LDPRQGV�6SDUNOH
� $QMD�6FKZDQLQJHU +DUYHVW�)RDO
� 6LGRQLH�(ZDOG 05�'LDPRQGV�6SDUNOH
� $PDQGD�.fKEDFKHU 6KLQH�%ULJKW�/LNH�,YRU\
� -HQQLIHU�6WXGHU 6ZHHW�&DQ\RQ�7LPH
� 0RQD�2EHUKRO]HU )UDSSDQV
� 6LGRQLH�(ZDOG 6DWXUGD\V�1LWH�6WDUOHW
� $ULDQQD�'L�/RUHQ]R %DLOH\V�%LJ�+HDUW

19 geschlagene Pferde
12 geschlagene Pferde

21 geschlagene Pferde
21 geschlagene Pferde
16 geschlagene Pferde
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6:5$�5DQFK�7UDLO 3XQNWH 5HLWHU 3IHUG
�� $OHVVLD�)DKUQL $�6PDUW�6PRNHU
�� 6HOLQD�6LQJHU 6KRWJXQQHUV�2OHQD
�� $\OLQ�*UHXWPDQQ (OPDU�&+
� $QMD�6FKZDQLQJHU +DUYHVW�)RDO
� 6YHQMD�$QJVW 05�'LDPRQGV�6SDUNOH
� $QQD�5HLVV $�)UR]HQ�&HOHEULW\
� 0XULHO�5RW]HU 0LVWHU�3LVWROHQD
� $QLND�:HEHU )DULQD
� 6LGRQLH�(ZDOG 05�'LDPRQGV�6SDUNOH
� .D\D�$QGHUKDOGHQ &OHUPRQW
V�$OLFDQWH
� $QQD�5HLVV 5K\WKPQEOXHV
� $PDQGD�.fKEDFKHU 6KLQH�%ULJKW�/LNH�,YRU\

6:5$�6KRZPDQVKLS�DW�+DOWHU 3XQNWH 5HLWHU 3IHUG
� 0XULHO�5RW]HU 0LVWHU�3LVWROHQD
� $\OLQ�*UHXWPDQQ (OPDU�&+

6:5$�7UDLO 3XQNWH 5HLWHU 3IHUG
�� $OHVVLD�)DKUQL $�6PDUW�6PRNHU
�� $\OLQ�*UHXWPDQQ (OPDU�&+
�� $QMD�6FKZDQLQJHU +DUYHVW�)RDO
�� 6LGRQLH�(ZDOG 05�'LDPRQGV�6SDUNOH
� $QQD�5HLVV 5K\WKPQEOXHV
� 6HOLQD�6LQJHU 6KRWJXQQHUV�2OHQD
� 0XULHO�5RW]HU 0LVWHU�3LVWROHQD
� (YHOLQH�$EHUHU 1LF�3HSS\�3LQH
� .D\D�$QGHUKDOGHQ &OHUPRQW
V�$OLFDQWH
� 0RQD�2EHUKRO]HU )UDSSDQV
� 6LGRQLH�(ZDOG 6DWXUGD\V�1LWH�6WDUOHW
� $QLND�:HEHU )DULQD

6:5$�:HVWHUQ�+RUVHPDQVKLS 3XQNWH 5HLWHU 3IHUG
�� $OHVVLD�)DKUQL $�6PDUW�6PRNHU
�� 0XULHO�5RW]HU 0LVWHU�3LVWROHQD
�� 6HOLQD�6LQJHU 6KRWJXQQHUV�2OHQD
� $QMD�6FKZDQLQJHU +DUYHVW�)RDO
� .D\D�$QGHUKDOGHQ &OHUPRQW
V�$OLFDQWH
� -HQQLIHU�6WXGHU 6ZHHW�&DQ\RQ�7LPH
� (YHOLQH�$EHUHU 1LF�3HSS\�3LQH
� $\OLQ�*UHXWPDQQ (OPDU�&+
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6:5$�:HVWHUQ�3OHDVXUH 3XQNWH 5HLWHU 3IHUG
�� 6HOLQD�6LQJHU 6KRWJXQQHUV�2OHQD
� 0XULHO�5RW]HU 0LVWHU�3LVWROHQD
� .D\D�$QGHUKDOGHQ &OHUPRQW
V�$OLFDQWH
� $QQD�5HLVV 5K\WKPQEOXHV

6:5$�:HVWHUQ�5DQFK�5DLO 3XQNWH 5HLWHU 3IHUG
�� 6HOLQD�6LQJHU 6KRWJXQQHUV�2OHQD
�� $OHVVLD�)DKUQL $�6PDUW�6PRNHU
�� $QQD�5HLVV $�)UR]HQ�&HOHEULW\
� $\OLQ�*UHXWPDQQ (OPDU�&+
� $QMD�6FKZDQLQJHU +DUYHVW�)RDO
� 6YHQMD�$QJVW 05�'LDPRQGV�6SDUNOH
� $PDQGD�.fKEDFKHU 6KLQH�%ULJKW�/LNH�,YRU\
� -HQQLIHU�6WXGHU 6ZHHW�&DQ\RQ�7LPH
� 6LGRQLH�(ZDOG 6DWXUGD\V�1LWH�6WDUOHW
� -HVVLFD�%D\HU )DULQD
� 0XULHO�5RW]HU 0LVWHU�3LVWROHQD
� .D\D�$QGHUKDOGHQ &OHUPRQW
V�$OLFDQWH

Mindestpunktzahl nicht erreicht




